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THIS CA UPDATE HAS BEEN 
SENT TO THE FOLLOWING: 

COUNTIES: 
Imperial ☐ 
Riverside/San Bernardino ☐ 
Los Angeles ☐ 
Orange ☐ 
Sacramento ☐ 
San Diego ☒ 

 
LINES OF BUSINESS: 

Molina Medi-Cal 
Managed Care 

☒ 

Molina Medicare ☐ 
Molina Marketplace  
(Covered CA) 

☐ 

 
PROVIDER TYPES: 

Medical Group/ 
IPA/MSO 

☒ 

Primary Care  
IPA/MSO ☒ 
Directs ☒ 
Specialists 

Directs ☒ 
IPA ☒ 
Hospitals ☒ 
Ancillary  

CBAS ☒ 
SNF/LTC ☒ 
DME ☒ 
Home Health ☒ 
Other ☒ 

 

 

Upcoming Training – Understanding Enhanced 
Care Management and Community Supports 

This is an advisory notification to Molina Healthcare of California (MHC) network 
providers.  

WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW:  
Intrepid Ascent, in partnership with Kaiser Permanente, Community Health 
Group, Blue Shield Promise, Molina, Aetna, and Health Net, is hosting an event 
series called CalAIM Academy! The intent of this series is to help San Diego 
providers avoid duplicative training by Managed Care Plans (MCPs) by bringing 
all local MCPs together into one training session, thereby saving providers 
countless training hours. Listed below are the dates and times for upcoming 
events in the series. 

The purpose of the Lunch n' Learn is to provide an Enhanced Care Management 
(ECM) and Community Supports Overview, addressing which Populations of 
Focus are eligible to receive ECM, information about which Community 
Supports are provided by MCPs, and how providers can refer members to ECM 
and Community Supports along with the process the MCP follows to 
authorize ECM and Community Supports. 

WHAT YOU NEED TO DO:  
During Office Hours, questions can be pre-submitted to the MCPs, who will be 
available to review during dedicated office hours every other month.  

https://bit.ly/CalAIMAcademy 

 

WHEN THIS IS HAPPENING: 
CalAIM Academy - Lunch n' Learn 

• Hosts: Intrepid Ascent, Kaiser Permanente, Community Health Group, Blue 
Shield Promise, Molina, Aetna, & Health Net  

• Who’s invited: Everyone!  
• When:  

o December 1, 2023 @ 12 p.m.  
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 Registration Link:
https://intrepidascent.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUqduitrjsiHtRESogVfQypp2Jw7j
ikQcn4#/registration 

o December 15, 2023 @ 9 a.m.
 Registration Link:

https://intrepidascent.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZUkdOCrrDksG9Cc_FeuJR2LpFa
EIxKUEAPo#/registration

WHAT IF YOU NEED ASSISTANCE? 
If you have any questions regarding the notification, please contact your Molina Provider Relations 
Representative below: 

Service County Area 
Provider Relations 

Representative 
Contact 
Number 

Email Address 

California Hospital 
Systems 

Deletha Foster 909-577-4351 Deletha.Foster@molinahealthcare.com 

Teresa Suarez 562-549-3782 Teresa.Suarez2@molinahealthcare.com 

Laura Gonzalez 562-549-4887 Laura.Gonzalez3@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles 

Clemente Arias 562-517-1014 Clemente.Arias@molinahealthcare.com 

Christian Diaz 562-549-3550 Christian.Diaz@molinahealthcare.com 

Daniel Amirian 562-549-4809 Daniel.Amirian@molinahealthcare.com 

LaToya Watts 562-549-4069 Latoya.Watts@molinahealthcare.com 

Los Angeles / Orange 
County Maria Guimoye 562-549-4390 Maria.Guimoye@molinahealthcare.com 

Sacramento Johonna Eshalomi 562-549-3708 Johonna.Eshalomi@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino Luana McIver 909-501-3314 Luana.Mciver@molinahealthcare.com 

San Bernardino / 
Riverside County Vanessa Lomeli 909-577-4355 Vanessa.Lomeli2@molinahealthcare.com 

Riverside County Mimi Howard 562-549-3532 Smimi.Howard@molinahealthcare.com 

San Diego / Imperial 
County 

Briana Givens 562-549-4403 Briana.Givens@molinahealthcare.com 

Salvador Perez 562-549-3825 Salvador.Perez@molinahealthcare.com 

Dolores Ramos 562-549-4900 Dolores.Ramos@molinahealthcare.com 

Lincoln Watkins 858-300-7722 Lincoln.Watkins@molinahealthcare.com 
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